O© ONOOMWNR

wwwwwgwwwwl\)MNNl\)NNNl\)MHl—\l—\l—\l—\l—\l—\l—\HH
© 0N O O WNRPROOWONOOOUODNMNWNROONONOOGVDMWNERO

337
336
372
392
327
378
407
316
351
344
310
367
405
322
330
369
379
397
387
400
357
396
390
391
366
365
383
374
393
342
401
359
404
334
406
364
312
343
345

TRAVERSEE DE CAEN
RESULTAT DU 700m

MAHEU Clara
MADELINE Clémence
DUMAS Raphael
LOZAY Marin
HENAUT Lison
GOHIN Valentin
THOMAS Raphael
BURAY Alice

TAIRON Juliette
RAHMANI Sophie
ANGLADE Elianna
CASANOVAS Paul
SAMSOM Clément
DUSSAC MOULIE Maya
LE MEE Léa
CROSVILLE Vincent
HEBERT Antoine
PERON Hugo

LE MEE Fabrice
POTEL Samuel
BESSON Rémy

OLIO Gennaro
LELIEVRE Christrophe
LEMIERE-SALAUNE Noé
CARETTE Grégoire
CAMUS Michaél
JALET Hugo

FUZEAU Alexandre
MAHEU Fabien
PENLOUP Anna
RADIGUET Franck
BOSSE Léonard
RONCALLI Thomas
LEMOINE Bérénice
SIMON Mathias
BRUNET Lucas
BASSET Clémence
PICSoléne

RIVAS Carla
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USO MONDEVILLE
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EVREUX
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358
307
332
360
313
317
395
354
331
370
338
328
386
382
344
377
376
333
324
388
340
330
318
320
356
350
317
339
329
355
403
402
381
384
368
325
319
389
323
346
311
315
349
361
408

BETSEY Stephane
ABEL Charlie
LECARPENTIER Rose
BOSSE Ludovic
BELLINGERI Helena
CHEVALIER Eva
MASSON Malo
VIERA TONI BRAZ Camila
LE POITEVIN Annie
DESMIER Antoine
MALARD Sabine
HEROULT Sylvie

LE CAVELIER Fabien
JABRANE Yanis
RAHMANI Sophie
GOHIN Didio
GILROY Mark
LECHATREUX Angele
GAMBLIN Isabelle
LEFEVRE Yoann
NICOLAS Isabelle

LE MEE Léa

CHIEU Naélle
DESJARDINS Candice
BALAVOINE Paul
TABURET Nathalie
CHEVALIER Eva
MONERON Marie-France
HUBERT Florence
ANGLADE Pierre-Matthieu
RENAUX Tony
RENAUX Thilbault
JABRANE Adam
LACHENAL Johan
COUPEAU Roman
GENDRY Louise
DELATTE Lise
LEGRAND Antoine
FOURRE Ninon
RUAULT Carole
BARRE Aurélie
BRUNEAU Mélanie
SWOBODA Martine
THOUVENIN Antoine
BOULLIGNY Soen
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